Position

Deputy Director Of
Transportation - Administrative
Engineer Il

Surveyor |

Civil Engineer

Engineer |

Surveyor

Engineer |

Engineering Technician ||

Other Positions Held County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Department

Engineering And
Technical Assistance

Engineering And
Technical Assistance

Engineering And
Technical Assistance

Engineering And
Technical Assistance

Engineering And
Technical Assistance

Engineering And
Technical Assistance

Engineering And
Technical Assistance

Engineering And
Technical Assistance

Total Wages

$94,629

$67,434

$57,715

$53,983

$53,194

$43,880

$33,202

$10,792

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$47,720
$33,122
$32,666
$23,975
$30,745
$25,934

$18,440

$5,032



