Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Director Of Transportation - Administrative		Mendocino County	Engineering And Technical Assistance	\$94,629	\$47,720
Engineer II		Mendocino County	Engineering And Technical Assistance	\$67,434	\$33,122
Surveyor I		Mendocino County	Engineering And Technical Assistance	\$57,715	\$32,666
Civil Engineer		Mendocino County	Engineering And Technical Assistance	\$53,983	\$23,975
Engineer I		Mendocino County	Engineering And Technical Assistance	\$53,194	\$30,745
Surveyor II		Mendocino County	Engineering And Technical Assistance	\$43,880	\$25,934
Engineer I		Mendocino County	Engineering And Technical Assistance	\$33,202	\$18,440
Engineering Technician II		Mendocino County	Engineering And Technical Assistance	\$10,792	\$5,032